
,{gf*' ies r i7 "''L' }'1 2 -i -

::::-=:il,!f
: ,:. :'-.r.tel O2'\ar2A23

DEPARTMENT,BIHAR 
'

RTO,MUZAFFARP UR RTA

FORM P,STS'

lsee Rule 73 (7Xt))

ffi
hEr( sqsr

pERMtr tN REspEcr oF srAGE cARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERlellr)

PART.A:l
:

=

==

=
=
=
=

=

4. Address

5(i) Registrali on Mark of the Vehicle

(ii) Make,/Model

(iii)Chessis Number

(iv) Engine N

(v) Class ol

(vi) Reoi

(vii) Service

BR2023-SC4685A
ANU SHUKLA

!','/O VIJ A/ KJi'1AR SHUKLA

NAYATOIS MUZAFFARPUR ' Biha. MuzaffalPur_842001

E Ra: t:3 3 51

::-1. LIDILT1309.3D4R
12

fi ili;; ";; 
;;;;;; ;;;; ;;;;

- 3, t,tatLmum and minimum rale of

"1. 
i.e stage cariage may be used

i:s:,'ied
': -1e reseNe stage Gar'iage may be

(vii) Name of

Purchase ag

6.(i)Numborof
(ii) Number of

(iii) Number of

Region

8. Daie o,

9. Pedod of

Number of d

i0. Total

,if

- . -::..drlions specilied in P.Co No

Authority,

<L- $ ,1,8.9

{

I

i

) i.;;{G !!*-i -ita It
iiriSGE- t=iLrr.-
i-*:*#lE.D
=rfu
=1:'-],F!SE:E€,dI
at:a'r: {t Ei-&:d - 

i

Route
Length (li!

KM)RoutE
code

215

0418

T

E

TRANSPORT

-:r_i:::-\

1. PemitNo
2 Name OfThe Permit Holder

3- Nanle ot FatherJHusband

I.,:-

l-!-tla'242a

lhis t

E

,
fc



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2023.SC.O685A VEHICLE NO. BRO6PE985,I

(1) That the vehicles shall be used only in a specilled area, or on speciliad routes in th6 permit-

(2) That copies ofthe time table of the Stage Carriage approved by the State/Regional Transport Authoity shall be exhibited on ',J're vehicle

and at specified stands and halts on the rcute orwithin the area.

(3) Thal specined sta.r;ards of comfort and cleanliness shall be mainlained in the vehicles.

(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the spproved faro table.
(5)Thal the veh:cle to which the permit relates is not driyon speed axce€ding the speed permitted under this Act,
(6) That the veh cle to which the permit rerates i$ not driven in contravenlion so Sec.s or Sec,1'13
(7) That its holder shall nol use a Stags Car.iage in a publio plac€ for carrying or intending lo cary passongers unless it carri6s conductoi
(8) That lhe servrce of Stage Carriage shall be r€gularly operated on the specified route in accordance wilh the approved time.tabl€.
(9) No owner shai employ any persontoactasan agentforsal€ oftickqts fort.avelby public service vehiclo unless trat person holds a !€lid
agenrs lic€nse.
(10) Any varjation in .o!le shall not be allowed beyond lhe limlt as provided in the provjsion to clau6e (xxii) ol sub- section (2) of Secljon 72 of

the l,{olor Vehides Aci.
(11) (i) No motor vehicle shall be fitted wlth an audio on audio visual device in such a pos,tion so that it dislracts th6 attenlion of drlvet
(11) (ii) Such audio-visual device or video ortape recorder shall fitled in such a positioo that its op€rations not accessiSle lc ddver.

(11) (iii) NO loudspeaker attached to any of suoh devices shellfit in driver's cabin in case of a Stage caniage,
(12) VehicJe owner will made available canyasser and ageht license within a month lo the under sign lhrough affdavi.
113) The name of driver and conductor with their mobile number shall be wdtten clearly on both sides oF ihe bus in ad.i::- t. r:'€ -.-€ : -:
address ol the operator
(14) Via ot the route shall be written of the vehacle in Udu also.
(15) No commercjalgoods shall be carried on the vehicles.
('16)Transportalionofanyinflamrnablesubstanceisprohibiled.Carryingoffreex!-.gu'..e.!'i'.€;-!s',
(17) This permit is not valid if the bus violates rule l5S of Bihar Moior !'elic,e R!€'992
(18)Vulgarobscene/Hurliaglhesenlimentsanddignityofln_omen.a:;i._e^'3:.:_ =---_--€ir:_;s !c:rs'r' 1:,-:;3,r-=: --.
Buses.
(19)ltshallbeensuredbyth6permi:tolaa.laa:-_ea'.:'.':_:.:_.::!-1 '::-. --:: +-:r:'-'.. -... tk::.:-:E:r':
Regulation, 2017
(20) Thls permit Is subjed tD the condinirE H d*-
(2'l ) This pemit is also s{6Fd b cdrdE.r: E-

:.:_=::. a:'1-:r:: ::

-\ --
., 

^-^ it.,7-
: : : ::- i:tt-:-.r--- : ..

A =r{

j



Yyry -/o€ tZ.-"//,-?1,

PERIflT NO. 8R2023€C-068sA VEHICLE NO. BRO6PE9851

ROUTE TIME TABLE OETAIL

Date:02-MaF2023 State,/Reg A!thority,

'1r$9

Route Cird6 Stoppage Journey Day
Arrival Tirre

(HH:irM)
Departure Titne

(HH!MMl
0418 PATNA 1 00r00:00 04:48r00 true
0418 HAJIPUR 1 05r20:00 lrue
0418 '

It4 UZAFFAPUR 1 06r45i00 06:47:00 true
o418 MOTIHARI 1 09:35:00 09:44:00 A!
041a BETTIAH I 11:15:00 1127:OO -4. lruo
04'18 LAURIYA 1 12:07:00 '12i10:00 truo
0418 BAGAHA 1 13:00:00 '13:05:00 true
0418 BALMIKINAGAR 14r45:00 14:50:00 hue
0418 BHAISALOTAN 15:'10:00 19:40:00 tue
0418 BALMIK!NAGAR 1 '19:50;00 20:01:00 true
041A BAGAHA 1 21:31:00 21:33i00 true
0418 LAURIYA I 22:13:00 2211510o true
0418 BETTIAH 1 23r45:00 23:50:00 true
0418 MOTIHARI 2 00:53:00 00:55:00 true
0418 MUZAFFAPUR 2 A2:25:00 02:30r00 true
0418 HAJIPUR 2 03:45:00 03:47:00 ttue
04't8 PATNA 2 04:25:00 00:00;00 kue

Halt

05:25i00

lnDl{r'* .

1

1


